[bookmark: _GoBack]附件1
参展商推荐表
                                         
                                                （      ）商务（经发）局（盖章）
	序号
	企业名称
	企业简介
	展示产品
	现场活动
（互动性）
	意向面积
	联系人及
联系电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	






附件2
采购商推荐表
                                         
                                                （      ）商务（经发）局（盖章）
	序号
	企业名称
	企业简介
	企业主营业务
	联系人/联系电话
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	



附件3
单独参展意向表                                         
                                               （      ）商务（经发）局（盖章）
	序号
	企业名称
	企业简介
	意向展区
	申报面积
	联系人及
联系电话

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	




